Assembly Instruction

Note:

1.Should be assembled on flat ground to keep balance.
2.Before completing the installation, do not tighten the scews.

It needs at least
two people to install.

AN

Before starting the
assembly, you must
read the whole
manual and follow
the instructons.

Page 1/9




Page 2/9




Assembly Instruction

Hardware arts

@

\\\\\\W

d

® Mex15 | B Mex20
16pcs X © MB35
Partp|ist 30pcs 14pcs ) M681,)(;432 5 ?i
Xy | =
~_ ZE 2 . d %
. .
® 1PC @ 1PC  1rc . |
] / / 1PC @ e
2 PCS @ :
2PCS| 40 1PC g
\ﬂ 1) 4PCs| 2 6Pcs| 43 2PCs @
S 2
@ s [
@6 2PCS | 12 2PCS | 8 1PC
Page 3/9




Assembly Instruction

& M8x20

4pcs

& M8x45

4pcs

5t

1pc

®m|Y |«

S

4pcs

B | & M8x20| 6pcs
E (/ o# 1pc

y S|
&5 | |@

U |~
Page 4/9




Assembly Instruction

& M8x15| 2pcs A | M8x15| 2pcs

=

/5# 1pc E /5# 1pc

Page 5/9




Assembly Instruction

A| & M8x15| 2pcs

E (/ o# 1pc

Page 6/9




Assembly Instruction

4pcs

=

A | & M8x15| 4pcs
E 1pc

Page 7/9




Assembly Instruction

12pcs

C| & M8x35| 2pcs
D & 2pes

Page 8/9




Assembly Instruction

B | & M8x20| Spcs

C| & M8x35|12pcs













